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Nome do Candidato

ANDRA KELLY FERREIRA DE FRANCA
ANTONIO DENIS DOS SANTOS

CAIO JANSER SILVA DE SOUSA

CARLA JESSEANY LIRA VIANA

CRISTOVAO MORGAN CARVALHO SAMPAIO
ELLYS EMANUELE MEIRELES PRADO
FRANCISCO ALISSON DOS SANTOS FREITAS
FRANCISCO SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA
GUILHERME RODRIGUES ARAUJO

IVAN LUCIO FERREIRA

IZABELLA CRISTINA DE SOUSA SANTOS
JOSE GONCALVES SARAIVA JUNIOR
KELSON SOUZA DE ARAUJO

LUCAS DOS REIS TITO

MARCOS JUNIO LIRA SILVA

NILVAN LOPES RODRIGUES

RACCHEL DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

RACHEL RODRIGUES MACHADO BARROS
RAENNIO BRUNO PEREIRA DE SOUZA
RAPHAEL CARVALHO DA SILVA

RENDERSON RONDINEY ALMEIDA CAVALCANTE
SAYURY SILVA OLIVEIRA

SHUELLEN CRISTINA PEREIRA DA SILVA
THAIS CASTELO BRANCO DE MORAES SILVA
WANDSON DENIS OLIVEIRA CUNHA
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Cad. Inscrigdo do Enem
200921383196
200921376942
200922637121
200922488148
200922532247
200923241014
200922560548
200921134886
200921036549
200923327311
200920291544
200923172856
200921895903
200920602031
200921032795
200922242779
200922098151
200922878634
200921460533
200924813486
200922903860
200920789906
200922592289
200920187054
200920049516
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